
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 

Name 
GRAZIANO ROTTINI 
GIANCARLO JR. MARONI 
GIACOMO POLLINI 
MATTEO POLLINI 
PIERLUIGI PRANDELLI 

Model/Engine 
Proto Cigala VST 
VST Monoposto 
Proto Pollini 
Proto Cigala 
Ghipard 1000 

Club 
Brescia Rally 
ABS Sport 
Brescia Rally 
Brescia Rally 
Brescia Rally 

Class 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Overall BestTm 
1:28.293 
1:28.505 
1:28.612 
1:29.247 
1:38.053 

Diff 

0.212 
0.319 
0.954 
9.760 

Gap 

0.212 
0.107 
0.635 
8.806 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge 21/08/2016 
Varano Challenge 

Merge Qualifiche 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 


